1180000332355

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900361607209

03/23/21--01020--025 **80.00

2021 HAR 23 PH 12: 07

'JUN 0 7 2021 R. HUNT

COVER LETTER

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	AY BUILDERS 640, LLC		
CI	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ALEJANDRO VILAREL	LO, ESQ.	
		Name of Person	
	ALEJANDRO VILAREL	LO, PA	
		Firm/Company	
	16400 NW 59TH AVENU	JE	
		Address	
	MIAMI LAKES, FL 3301	4	
	AVLAW@VILARELLO.C	City/State and Zip Code OM	
		•	lication)
er information e	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
NDRO VILARE	LLO, ESQ.	305 299-5550	
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
l is a check for th	ne following amount:		
00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration S	Section	Street Address: Registration Sec	
		Division of Corp. The Control of To	
	er information e SDRO VILARE Name o is a check for th 00 Filing Fee Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C	Name of Lin osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are substant all correspondence concerning this matter ALEJANDRO VILAREL ALEJANDRO VILAREL ALEJANDRO VILAREL MIAMI LAKES, FI. 3301 AVLAW@VILARELLO.C E-mail address: (er information concerning this matter, please c SDRO VILARELLO, ESQ. Name of Person is a check for the following amount: 50 Filing Fee	Division of Corporations CALLAWAY BUILDERS 640, LLC T: Name of Limited Liability Company osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing, sturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: ALEJANDRO VILARELLO, ESQ. Name of Person ALEJANDRO VILARELLO, PA Finn/Company 16400 NW 59TH AVENUE Address MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014 City/State and Zip Code AVLAW@VILARELLO.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noticer information concerning this matter, please call: SDRO VILARELLO, ESQ. Name of Person Aleganda address: SDRO VILARELLO, ESQ. Sale Code Solution Alea Code Solution Mailing Fee Solution Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CALLAWAY BUILDERS 640, LLC					
(<u>Name of the Limited Li</u> (A F	i <u>ability Company :</u> Iorida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our re dity Company)	cords.1		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabili	ity Company we	ere filed on 10/01/2018		and assigned	
Florida document number L18000232355	<u></u> .				
This amendment is submitted to amend the followin	g:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liabilit	y company here:			
CALLAWAY BUILDERS 640, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability	Company," the designation "	'LLC'' or the abbrevi	ation "L.L.C."	— !!
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	: 1	6400 NW 59TH AVENU	Œ	191 H	12. 13.
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	MAMI LAKES, FL 3301	4	20	Dividing Organization
				23	
				PH 12:	현도: 이
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	6400 NW 59TH AVENU	VE	<u></u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	<u>0</u>	MIAMI LAKES, FL 3301	4	07	<u>-</u>
	_				
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist agent and/or the new registered office address be	ere:		nter the name of	the new regi	sterec
Name of New Registered Agent: A	LEJANDRO VIL	LARELLO, PA			
New Registered Office Address:	5400 NW 59TH /				
		Enter Florida street ac	ldress		
M	HAMI LAKES		, Florida <u>33014</u>		
		City	Z	'ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I bereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ARCH IV, LLC	16400 NW 59TH AVE, MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014	≡ ∧dd
			□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Fluid Capital Management, LLC	3258 Harriington Drive, Boca Raton, FL 33496	□Add
			Remove
			□Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			El Channa

					
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					
		-,			
					
	<u> </u>				
				-	
n effectiv <u>) te:</u> H'tl	date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be specified date inserted in this block does a effective date on the Department	ic and cannot be pric not meet the appli	or to date of filing or m cable statutory filin	(option ore than ⁹ 0 days after fil g requirements, this d	ing.) Pursuant to 605.020
ecord sp is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date, bu	t not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. (on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
ted	3/19	/ 202	<u>1</u> .		
			·		
	ignature	of a member or auti	norized representative	of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00